
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= CALERA CITY OF; Party Role=
Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200603020000
97800

03/02/2006
08:09:04

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee AFFIDAVITS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

33 111 Lot#:22
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES
FINAL PLAT

200604200001
85900

04/20/2006
01:35:13

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:108
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200604170001
78590

04/17/2006
02:44:01

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee AFFIDAVITS CREED
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Lot#:122
Sub:NOTTING
HAM PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

200604280002
00390

04/28/2006
03:42:48

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee AFFIDAVITS NOTTINGHAM
LLC

35 32 200403250001
53270

Lot#:11
Book:35 Pg:32
Sub:NOTTING
HAM PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

200605050002
12810

05/05/2006
01:14:12

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE NOTTINGHAM
LLC

35 32 Lot#:8 Book:35
Pg:32
Sub:NOTTING
HAM PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

200606010002
59440

06/01/2006
12:51:33

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200608040003
78320

08/04/2006
11:40:41

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

YOUNGBLOO
D, BRIAN D

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:S
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200608040003
78310

08/04/2006
11:40:40

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

PHILLIPS,
BOBBY

Other:SEE
INST

200609120004
50330

09/12/2006
10:05:15

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee AFFIDAVITS CREED
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

35 32 Lot#:23
Book:35 Pg:32
Sub:NOTTING
HAM PHASE 3

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:102
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:103
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:104
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES



200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:106
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:105
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:108
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:121
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:117
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:119
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:122
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:123
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:118
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:124
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:125
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:136
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:132
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES



200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:133
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:140
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:139
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:141
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:142
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES


