Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= CALERA CITY OF; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200603020000 97800	03/02/2006 08:09:04	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			33	111		Lot#:22 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES FINAL PLAT
200604200001 85900	04/20/2006 01:35:13	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC			36	18		Lot#:108 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200604170001 78590	04/17/2006 02:44:01	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	CREED CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						Lot#:122 Sub:NOTTING HAM PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200604280002 00390	04/28/2006 03:42:48	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	NOTTINGHAM LLC			35	32	200403250001 53270	Lot#:11 Book:35 Pg:32 Sub:NOTTING HAM PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200605050002 12810	05/05/2006 01:14:12	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	NOTTINGHAM LLC			35	32		Lot#:8 Book:35 Pg:32 Sub:NOTTING HAM PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200606010002 59440	06/01/2006 12:51:33	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC						Other:SEE INST
200608040003 78320	08/04/2006 11:40:41	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	YOUNGBLOO D, BRIAN D						Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200608040003 78310	08/04/2006 11:40:40	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	PHILLIPS, BOBBY						Other:SEE INST
200609120004 50330	09/12/2006 10:05:15	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	CREED CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			35	32		Lot#:23 Book:35 Pg:32 Sub:NOTTING HAM PHASE 3
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC			36	18		Lot#:102 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC			36	18		Lot#:103 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC			36	18		Lot#:104 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR
											G TOWNHOMES

200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC	36	18	Lot#:106 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR
								G TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC	36	18	Lot#:105 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR
								G TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC	36	18	Lot#:108 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR
								G TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC	36	18	Lot#:121 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G
								TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC	36	18	Lot#:117 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR
								G TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC	36	18	Lot#:119 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR
								G TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC	36	18	Lot#:122 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR
								G TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC	36	18	Lot#:123 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR
								G TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC	36	18	Lot#:118 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR
								G TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC	36	18	Lot#:124 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR
								TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC	36	18	Lot#:125 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR
								G TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC	36	18	Lot#:136 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR
								G TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC	36	18	Lot#:132 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR
								G TOWNHOMES

200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC		36	18	Lot#:133 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC		36	18	Lot#:140 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC		36	18	Lot#:139 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC		36	18	Lot#:141 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200609180004 62130	09/18/2006 01:17:37	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC		36	18	Lot#:142 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES